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MER EXPERIEMNCE

Dekalb County Utility, GA
Price List - 2026

Service Description Unit Price

Record Processed 0.02569413

0.07088781
Print & Mail USPS Delivery

0.07088781
Additional Pages

0.00610197
Insertion of L1 Produced Inserts

0.00243873
NCOA Processing

0.01219365
Image Storage

91.4505228

Payment Landing Page Hosting

152.4066821
File Processing Fee

396.242175
External Payments

0.02026101
Paper
#10 Outer Envelope 0.03001593

PDS BRE 0.02815344




OneView Image Upload

OneView - QA Module (Unlimited Users)
OneView Archive Mod (Unlimited Users)

OneView EBPP Module

Additional EBPP User License
OneView - Reporting Module

304.80251
359.66848

420.62464
481.59165

6.10104
152.40668




