

Price List – 2026

Service Description	Unit Price
Bill Print and Mail	
Record Processed	0.02569413
Print & Mail USPS Delivery	0.07088781
Additional Pages	0.07088781
Insertion of L1 Produced Inserts	0.00610197
NCOA Processing	0.00243873
Image Storage	0.01219365
Payment Landing Page Hosting	91.4505228
File Processing Fee	152.4066821
External Payments	396.242175
Paper	0.02026101
#10 Outer Envelope	0.03001593
PDS BRE	0.02815344

OneView	
OneView Image Upload	304.80251
OneView - QA Module (Unlimited Users)	359.66848
OneView Archive Mod (Unlimited Users)	420.62464
OneView EBPP Module	481.59165
Additional EBPP User License	6.10104
OneView - Reporting Module	152.40668